La Nouvelle

30 ans de Course Pédestre

LA NOUVELLE CALADE - 23/06/2024
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Place | Dossard [Nom Prénom Catg Chrono Club N° Licence |Date NaissanceN° ded Sexe
1 20 CAPELIER Julien SEM 00:55:24  SAINT CHELY ATHLETISME 2624599 04/11/1999 48 M
2 40 NEGRON Jérome JUM 00:55:48 NL 09/04/2005 48 M
3 63 HERBOMEL Yann SEM 01:00:48 NL 01/01/1992 48 M
4 82 OGER Yoann SEM 01:02:15 19/10/1995 48 M
5 11 JUST Emmanuel M4M 01:02:38 SPORT NATURE PAYS DE ST FL( 2612116 07/08/1969 48 M
6 85 TIMMERMANN Alexandre SEM 01:02:52 13/06/1993 46 M
7 24 BOUZIN Cédric M2M 01:02:59 TEAM TUFFSAVENTURE NL 05/02/1976 48 M
8 27 SYLVESTRE Didier M3M 01:03:05 AC2A 1765975 20/04/1972 30 M
9 47 CABANIS Laurent MOM 01:03:57 CEVENNES TRAIL CLUB 17/01/1985 30 M
10 72 BOURRET Amaury SEM 01:04:43 ST MATHIEU ATHLETIC 2556798 13/08/1990 34 M
11 25 PESTA Tom SEM 01:04:54 NL 15/04/1996 48 M
12 65 THOMAS Eric SEM 01:05:53 NL 03/03/1998 48 M
13 35 VAQUIER Jeremy SEM 01:06:07 ACN ANDUZE 2440320 06/01/1992 30 M
14 7 FANTINI Sonny M3M 01:06:17 ACN ANDUZE 2423927 31/12/1970 30 M
15 75 DUMONT Franck M2M 01:07:53 SALTA BARTAS 19/08/1976 48 M
16 54 BARAND Fabrice M3M 01:08:13 NL 14/06/1972 30 M
17 23 OSBERT Adrien SEM 01:08:36 SPORT NATURE PAYS DE ST FL( 2542288 26/02/1991 15 M
18 58 THOMAS Pierre M3M 01:08:45 NL 05/10/1972 30 M
19 53 HERAIL Julien SEM 01:08:57 ASR TRAIL DE ROUSSES 9602614107 01/06/2000 48 M
20 77 PENARRUBIA Stephan M3M 01:09:13 ACN ANDUZE 1103529 15/08/1971 30 M
21 22 GRAS Joel M1M 01:10:10 SPORT NATURE HAUTE LOZERE 12/07/1982 48 M
22 80 LAVALARD Romain MOM 01:10:37 ACN ANDUZE 1912729 23/12/1987 30 M
23 9 HEBRARD Aymeric MOM 01:11:32 CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOL C27124C 15/06/1985 48 M
24 29 VERMONT Joseph M6M 01:11:42 EVEIL MENDOIS 990952 04/02/1957 48 M
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COQUEREL
SANCHE
CHALVET
VERNHET
DE BARROS
TANAVELLE
DURAND
FERROMIERE
CERPEDES
NICOLAS
ROUX
LAUNOY
HUGUES
COULOMB
HERAIL
CLOUX
GARD/1
CABANEL
TRENTO
ROUSSET / 2
BORDE
FILAIRE /3
MEYRUEIX
CALIS

FORT
JURQUET / 4
ROBERT /5

PRADEILLES / 6

BARBAUX
CROSE /7
PLANTIER /8
BASTID

Jeremy
Laurent
Laurent
Aurélien
Sylvain
Thierry
Christian
Loic
Kévin
Dorian
Michel
Raphael
Justin
Lionel
Pierre
Jean
Pauline
Gilles
Eddie
Mary
Jacques
Joelle
Herve
Simon
Clement
Celine
Aurélie
Emmeline
Andre
Jeanne
Chloe
Frederic

MOM
M4M
M3M
SEM
SEM
M3M
M6M
SEM
SEM
MOM
M5SM
MOM
SEM
M2M
SEM
SEM
MOF
M5SM
M3M
SEF
M5M
M7F
M3M
MOM
SEM
MOF
M1F
SEF
M6M
SEF
SEF
M5M

01:11:44
01:11:45
01:12:33
01:12:57
01:13:23
01:14:14
01:14:29
01:16:26
01:16:42
01:16:43
01:16:49
01:16:54
01:16:55
01:16:58
01:17:05
01:17:08
01:17:09
01:17:27
01:17:39
01:17:40
01:17:42
01:17:50
01:18:25
01:18:48
01:19:55
01:20:41
01:20:41
01:21:57
01:22:12
01:22:38
01:23:27
01:23:42

NL
ACN ANDUZE
SALTA BARTAS
NL
LA CALADE NL
ST MATHIEU ATHLE
MACADAM CLUB NIMOIS
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
ASR TRAIL DE ROUSSES
AAT.AC
NL
NL
ACN ANDUZE
START RUNNING NL
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
JOGGING43
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON
NL
ASR TRAIL DE ROUSSES NL
ACN ANDUZE
LES FRAISES ISPAGNAC NL
EVEIL MENDOIS
ST CHELY ATHLE
NL

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

04/08/1988

122990 03/02/1969
28/08/1974
18/08/1995
31/03/1995

1628431 07/06/1971
2171006 24/12/1955
07/03/2004
29/08/1990
16/03/1989
12/08/1960
22/10/1988
31/08/1998
20/02/1978

9603918066 15/09/2003

1073690 21/09/1990
22/03/1989
22/02/1961

1688759 09/12/1970
09/08/1992
18/10/1963

893147 16/07/1954

2271222 22/01/1972
20/12/1987
19/06/1998

2113033 03/01/1986
07/06/1981
05/07/1994

2215636 18/09/1957
24/09/2003
06/01/1991
02/06/1961

48 M
30 M
48 M
48 M
13 M
34 M
30 M
48 M
30 M
30 M
48 M
30 M
48 M
48 M
48 M
30 M
30 F
84 M
30 M
48 F
30 M
43 F
48 M
48 M
48 M
30 F
48 F
48 F
48 M
48 F
48 F
30 M
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48
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32
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19

LAROCHE
ETIENNE
PENSIER
TRIAIRE
ROUQUETTE /9
CARVALHO
MIGLOIRE / 10
COURTES /11
COULOMB /12
PERRIER
CAILLEAUX
ROUQUETTE / 13
VALETTE
FIORE

FAGES
RESSAYRE
OLIVIER
CAILLEAUX/ 14
AMOUROUX
BASTID / 15
GACHE

ANDRE / 16
FORT

GUYOT
PLANES
MARTIN
KELLER /17
FELGEIROLLES
CHICHE / 18
FABRE
GALIBERT /19
BARET

Ilhan
Nathanaél
Guillaume
Patrick
Annick
Gabriel
Chloé
Genevieve
Léa
Pascal
Jean-Pierre
Christiane
Roger
Gerard
Joel

Marc
Jean-Claude
Carole
Jacques
Sandrine
Dider
Manon
Quentin
Patrice
Michel
Laurent
Sandrine
Patrick
Elia
Bernard
Christine
Jean-Paul

JUM
MOM
M5M
M5M
M4F
M1M
M1F
M6F
JUF
M5M
M5SM
M6F
M7M
M3M
M6M
M5M
M5SM
M4F
M7M
M4F
M4M
SEF
SEM
M1IM
M7M
M3M
M2F
M5M
SEF
M6M
M5F
M7M

01:24:12
01:24:22
01:25:05
01:26:24
01:26:41
01:27:14
01:27:42
01:28:15
01:28:20
01:28:31
01:30:13
01:31:04
01:31:39
01:33:54
01:34:42
01:34:57
01:35:33
01:36:52
01:37:39
01:39:40
01:40:26
01:41:22
01:41:57
01:43:10
01:43:43
01:44:04
01:44:23
01:44:45
01:46:29
01:47:16
01:55:22
02:05:19

NL
CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOL NL
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON

NL
ACVS NL

NL
AATAC

NL

EVEIL MENDOIS

ACN ANDUZE

MACADAM CLUB NIMOIS

MENDE RUN AND BIKE
NL

SCAC ST CHRISTOL

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON
NL
NL

MACADAM CLUB NIMOIS

ROC DE LA LEGUE NL

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHONM

ASR TRAIL DE ROUSSES
NL

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON
NL

ST MATHIEU ATHLETIC

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON
NL

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHONMN
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON

19/09/2005
25/05/1988
1737144 04/11/1962
24/04/1964
17/12/1967
15/09/1981
1567231 05/11/1983
15/05/1958
2029464 05/12/2005
1948841 23/01/1961
30/07/1962

4804920447 22/05/1958

27/07/1953

1747057 22/05/1970
1161057 20/03/1958
12/06/1964
07/10/1961
16/05/1965
02/01/1952
11/02/1965

2084667 25/06/1965
2582993 17/05/1996
08/04/2001
28/07/1981

111744 12/08/1954
11/10/1972
2476130 02/09/1976
1614358 20/01/1960
11/09/1997
20/09/1958

362585 09/09/1962
530074 27/10/1952

30 M
48 M

34 M
34 F
34 M
30 F
13 F
48 F
30 M
30 M
48 F

30 M
48 M
74 M
26 M
30 F
48 M
30 F
48 M
48 F
30 M
30 M
48 M
48 M

48 M
48 F
30 M
48 F
48 M



89 71 BOUDET Pierre M8M 02:19:33 MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON 238803 19/11/1948 48 M
90 74  VIGNAL Josian M7M 02:19:43 MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON 491780 14/08/1954 48 M






